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LAMBEGCC 	LAMBERT.GC 

LANEVMRC 
LANGJHC 

LAFLAMME Giulia 

LAFORTUNE Gordon 

LAFRAMBOISE Gisele C 

LAJOIE Ginette 

LAMBERT Garrett 

LANDERYOU Margery 
LANDRY André 
LANDRY Gilles 
LANDRY Jean-francois 

LANEVILLE Marcel R 
LANG John 
LANGLOIS Rene 

LAROCQUE Louise 

LAROSE.JG 

NOM 	 PAGE DIRECTION 	TELEPHONE MESSAGERIE ÉLECTRONIQUE 	COSICS 	 METD 
<NOM:EAITC> 

Ladds J 	 27 	MFMM 
Ladouceur Theresa 	36 	EMP 
Laflamme G 	 29 	MSUH 
Laflêche Gilles 	 29 	MIRM 
Lafleur Louise 	 2 	MINE 
Lafond D 	 27 	MSSE 
Lafond François 	 12 	IDS 
Lafond Gillaine 	 29 	MIRS  
Lafond Gilles 	 34 	APSR 
LaFortune Gordon 	35 	KAS 
Lafortune Hélène 	 8 	JPOA 
Lafortune Mme D 	14 	LGT 
Laframboise Gisèle 	22 	TPO 
Lafrance Lorraine 	 4 	XDX 
LaFranchise Dave 	27 	MIRC 
Lahaie Claire 	 25 	MFFT 
Lajoie D 	 30 	MSTS 
Lajoie G 	 29 	MSAC 
Laker Marina 	 20 	RWR 
Laliberté Denys 	 21 	RGZ 
Laliberte M 	 30 	MSTN 
Lalonde Jacques 	 11 	IFX 
Lalonde Marc 	 29 	MIRM 
Lamadeleine Denis 	33 	ABMR 
Lamarche Sylvie 	 26 	MFFP 
Lamarre Anouk 	 13 	GAF 
Lambert Garrett 	 23 	MCB 
Lambert P 	 10 	INE 
Lamontagne Paul 	26 	MFFP 
Lan Hoang 	 4 	XDV 
Lancaster Mme B 	29 	MSAO 
Lance Shirley 	 27 	MIRA 
Landeryou Margery 	13 	LAM 
Landry André 	 20 	RVVT 
Landry G 	 14 	LSR 
Landry Jean-François 	32 	ABPA 
Landry L'hon Monique 	2 	MINE 
Landry R 	 26 	MFC 
Landry Y 	 35 	KPC 
Laneville M R 	 21 	TAG 
Lang J 	 29 	MSU 
Langlois René 	 32 	ABPS 
Langstaff  Marilyn 	 15 	PSR 
Lanoix C 	 11 	INS 
Lanthier John 	 25 	MFFT 
Laplante Guylaine 	34 	APSR 
Lapointe Elise 	 26 	MFFD 
Lapointe George 	 34 	APSR 
Laporte P 	 30 	MST 
Laprade, Suzanne 	11 	IFX 
Lareau Jacinthe 	 4 	XDC 
Larivière D 	 24 	MRMG 
Larivière M 	 6 	JWF 
Larivière R 	 6 	JWC 
Larkin J E 	 , 9 	ISSA 
Laroche Gilles 	 33 	ABL 
Larocque C 	 16 , BML 
Larocque C 	 24 	MRMF 
LaRocque Louise 	31 	CFSI 
LaRose Eddy 	 1 	MINA 
Larose J 	 30 	MSTJ 

996-7174 
996-7187 
995-7550 
995-7538 
953-3145 
957-8424 
992-1706 
944-5556 
943-1063 
996-2235 
92-1152 
996-5546 
996-8099 
992-8382 
996-8431 
996-0453 
996-3257 
943-8804 
995-6435 
944-0674 
992-2742 
992-1439 
944-0436 
996-4278 
996-0433 
944-6587 

944-0472(S) 
992-2857 
996-0341 
992-2638 
996-4068 
995-5113 
996-7616 
943-0611 
992-2480 
996-3830 

992-2659(S) 
992-9327 
996-4143 
996-1835 
943-1127 
996-7585 
996-8187 
992-6592 
996-1023 
992-1612 
992-6132 
995-5107 
953-9977 
995-7650 
995-5957 
957-4053 
953-7594 
994-3554 
992-6398 
996-2457 
992-4884 
957-4048 
944-0005 
995-2859 
996-2800 

LAPORPJC 
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